
2024 WEST End Studio Tour Artist List

22 Artists in 18 locations

Alexander Zoubek- 193 Daniel Ave- Acrylic- https://www.instagram.com/alexanderjzoubek/?hl=en

An Nguyen- 1166 Wellington St- Acrylic Painting- www.annguyenartist.com

Andrea Elena-Sharing at 387 Roosevelt Ave- Textured Acrylic & Watercolour- www.andreaelena.com

Deidre Hierlihy- 15 Helena St- Printmaker- https://deidrehierlihy.com/

Heather Lovat-Fraser- Sharing at 498 Highcroft Ave- Acrylic Abstracts- heather-lovat-fraser.pixels.com

Janet Tulloch- Sharing at 193 Daniel Ave- Fibre Artist- https://www.ancumstudio.com/

Janie Jaehyun Park- 486 Golden Ave- Acrylic on Canvas- janiepark.com

Jennifer Raby- 498 Highcroft Ave- Batik & Watercolour- www.jennifer-raby.pixels.com

Joanne Pasieka- 45 Huron Ave N- Fine Art Photography- https://www.gallerypasieka.com

Judy Anderson- 387 Roosevelt Ave- Acrylic Textured Mixed Media- www.artbyjudithanderson.com

Lynette Chubb- 91 Huron Ave North- Stained Glass- http://acrylart.ca/

Maciek Peter Kozlowski- 100 Pooler Ave-Oil, Acrylic Mixed Media- www.maciekpeter.com

Margaret Chwialkowska- 195 Woodroffe Ave- Landscape & Floral Oil Painting- www.artistsincanada.com/margaret

Manju Sah- 483 Brennan Ave- Oil, Acrylics & Watercolours- www.manjusah.com

Miriam Silburt- 102 Kenilworth St- Fused Glass Artist- https://www.miriamsglassworks.ca/

Pamela Stewart- 276 Atlantis Ave- Modern Mixed Media Abstracts- www.paminottawa.com

Pippa Beck- 485 Kensington Ave- Mosaic Artist- https://www.instagram.com/pippabeckmosaics/?hl=en

Rich Loen- 2207 Carling Ave- Craftsman- https://loen.design/

Siobhan Arnott- Sharing at 15 Helena St- Printmaker- https://www.siobhanarnott.com/

Tracy Armstrong- 86 Spencer St- Texture Artist- https://www.artbytracyarmstrong.com/

Venz Vesselinov- 320 Whitby Ave- Illustrator- http://www.venz-art.com

Wendy Feldberg- 108 Smirle Ave- Fibre Art, Eco Printing- - www.wendyfe.wordpress.com
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